Control Suffix
DA DALI Dimmable
DSI DSI Dimmable
TD Touch Dimmable
AD 1-10v Analogue Dimmable
HF High Frequency
EL 3 Hour Integral Emergency
ELST Self Test Emergency 3 Hour

Other diffusers available including glass, clear or
opal polycarbonate panels.
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
UMIP218HF 595mm 295mm 105mm 2 18w T8
UMIP318HF 595mm 595mm 105mm 3 18w T8
UMIP418HF 595mm 595mm 105mm 4 18w T8
UMIP236HF 1195mm 295mm 105mm 2 36w T8
UMIP336HF 1195mm 595mm 105mm 3 36w T8
UMIP436HF 1195mm 595mm 105mm 4 36w T8
PL
T8
Controller Suffix
TPA TPA Prismatic Diffuser